
     FALCONS
2011 SOFTBALL

APPROX.
DEPART RETURN GAME

DAY DATE VAR JV OPPONENT TIME TIME TIME

H Practice Begins - - - - - - - -
Saturday Feb. 19 A Thunderbird (scrimmage) 9:15 11:00

Thurs.-Sat. Feb. 24-26 A Canyon Del Oro Tourn. 12:00 TBA
Monday Feb 28 H A Kellis 2:00 4:00
Tuesday March 1 H A Flagstaff 12:30 4:00

Thurs.-Sat. March 3-5 A Sunblast Tourn.(BC) 10:00 TBA
Tuesday March 8 A H Sunrise Mt. 2:00 4:00
Thursday March 10 H A Shadow Ridge 2:00 4:00
Thursday March 17 H Combs 4:00
Monday March 28 A H Poston Butte 1:30 4:00
Tuesday March 29 H A Queen Creek 1:30 4:00
Thursday March 31 A H Saguaro 2:00 4:00
Monday April 4 H A Campo Verde 1:30 4:00
Tuesday April 5 H A McClintock 2:00 4:00
Thursday April 7 H A Apache Junction 1:30 4:00
Tuesday April 12 A H Combs 1:30 4:00
Thursday April 14 A H Campo Verde 1:30 4:00

Friday April 15 A H Apache Junction 1:30 4:00
Tuesday April 19 H A Poston Butte 1:30 4:00

Wednesday April 20 A Combs 1:00 3:45
Thursday April 21 A H Queen Creek 1:30 4:00
Tuesday April 26 H A Saguaro 2:00 4:00
Thursday April 28 A H McClintock 2:00 4:00

STATE TBD
2/2/11 Varsity: Danica Gianni

Asst. Varsity: Bill Ferguson

JV Coach: Doug Schwartz 


